
 

 

 

 

2024-2025 SCTP Meeting Schedule 
 

TIME:  3:00-4:30 pm  

 

 

 Thursday, September 19, 2024  

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 

Thursday, May 8, 2025* 

 

 

 

NOTES: 

*AFTER last Senate meeting – any proposal requiring Senate approval will NOT be available for the following 

fall. 

Classes begin – Wednesday, August 28, 2024; Monday, January 6, 2025 

Labour Day:  Monday, September 2, 2024 [University closed]; Thanksgiving:  Monday, October 14, 2024 [University 

closed] 

Fall Study Break:  October 15-18, 2024 [inclusive]; Winter Study Break:  March 3-7, 2025 [inclusive] 

Easter:  Good Friday – April 18 & Easter Monday – April 21, 2025 [University closed] 
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